Equipco Ltd. Calgary Office
27 — 4948 126 Avenue SE
Calgary, AB T2Z 0A9

(403) 201-4188
sales@equipcoltd.com

EQUIPCO LTD.

Manufacturers’ Representative

Equipco Ltd. Edmonton Office
18122 107 Ave NW

Edmonton, AB T5S 1K5

(780) 486-1166
sales@equipcoltd.com

Calgary

Lorne Reitenbach
Managing Partner
403-710-4210
Ireitenbach@equipcoltd.com
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Cliff McNeill

Outside Sales
403-862-5488
cmcneill@equipcoltd.com

Edmonton

Dave Moss
Inside Sales
403-972-0632

dmoss@equipcoltd.com

Evan Cikaluk
Associate Partner
403-200-9620
ecikaluk@equipcoltd.com

Gary Kirton
Inside Sales
403-201-4188

gkirton@equipcoltd.com

Tony Chopp
Outside Sales
780-405-3426

achopp@equipcoltd.com

Jared Bonnett
Managing Partner
780-717-9571
jbonnett@equipcoltd.com

Our Locations: Vancouver | Kelowna | Calgary | Edmonton |

Nelia Horvath
Marketing Coordinator
780-918-4580
nhorvath@equipcoltd.com

Tyler Desjarlais
Outside Sales
780-886-5235
tdesjarlais@equipcoltd.com

Regina | Winnipeg | London | Ottawa | Montréal | Halifax



mailto:lreitenbach%40equipcoltd.com?subject=
mailto:ecikaluk%40equipcoltd.com?subject=
mailto:cmcneill%40equipcoltd.com?subject=
mailto:gkirton%40equipcoltd.com?subject=
mailto:gkirton%40equipcoltd.com?subject=
mailto:jbonnett%40equipcoltd.com?subject=
mailto:achopp%40equipcoltd.com?subject=
mailto:nhorvath%40equipcoltd.com?subject=
mailto:nhorvath%40equipcoltd.com?subject=
mailto:sales%40equipcoltd.com?subject=
https://www.equipcoltd.com/
mailto:sales%40equipcoltd.com?subject=

Equipco Ltd. Calgary Office
27 — 4948 126 Avenue SE
Calgary, AB T2Z 0A9

(403) 201-4188
sales@equipcoltd.com

Equipco Ltd. Edmonton Office
18122 107 Ave NW

Edmonton, AB T5S 1K5

(780) 486-1166
sales@equipcoltd.com

EQUIPCO LTD.

Manufacturers’ Representative

@ ANESI

)» CROWCON

Detecting Gas

2 ()

4

Eco-Air

GeneralAire

EIPOLAR:

CONTRACTOR SERIES

OS
STELPRO

360 comfort

o Triangle
Tube

O aquatherm*

danl

Ask for it by name’

ENERVEX'|LY

[ d—

CORPORATION

PRO SERIES
g | PUMPS | )

\V)

sy
GLENTRONICS .

Brondell

Dacifold

F=E=RNOX

MAKES WATER WORK

o oK B

PARTDFL'X"_

REZNOR

T2

THERMO
2000

G, CALEFFI

Hydronic Solutions

F.T°N

B-Line series

t.

SINCE 1901

M McELROY

Eay
o
(-]

i0

o
®

TracPipe

Flectle G Piping BBt Orrvegaller.

Our Locations: Vancouver | Kelowna | Calgary | Edmonton | Regina | Winnipeg | London | Ottawa | Montréal | Halifax



https://stonemountaintechnologies.com/
https://www.nahvac.com/
https://www.filtrine.com/
https://www.caleffi.com/usa/en-us
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https://www.ipscorp.com/
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